Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000058829 3)))



H190000588293ABC9

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.

Account Number : 110432003053

: (561)694-8107

Pax Number

: (551)694-1639

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fut Ti annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

# LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN VINNIE VENTURES, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

TO:

1

#### **COVER LETTER**

ر دن

TO: R	legistration S Division of Co	ection rporations		
SUBJECT	VINNIE V	VENTURES, LLC		
	·	Name of Lir	nited Lizbility Company	
The enclos	sed Anticles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please retu	un all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
		LORI LANDRUM		
		THE PRIVATE CLIENT	Name of Person LAW GROUP, L.T.C	
		75 14th STREET NE, SU	Firm/Company ITE 2200	
		ATLANTA, GEORGIA 3	Address 0309	· <del></del>
		ilandrum@tpclg.com	City/State and Zip Code	<u></u>
			to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further	information o	oncerning this matter, please o	all:	
Lori Landr			404 389.9039 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ <b>\$</b> 25,00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VINNIE VENTURES, LLC							
(Name of the Linu	ted Liability Comps (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears o Liability Company)	n our records.)	<del></del>			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on Febru	ary 12, 2019	and as	signed		
Florida document number L19000042845	<del></del>						
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	lowing;						
A. If amending name, enter the new maine of	f the limited liab	ility company here	;				
VINNY VENTURES, LLC							
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	words "Limited Liabi	lky Company," the desig	gnation "LLC" or the abi	breviation "L	.L.C.''		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		75 14th Street NE					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	Suite 2200						
		Atlanta, GA 30309					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		11380 Prosperity F	arms Road				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		#221E					
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410						
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	or registered of	Mcc address on o	ur records, <u>enter</u>	thername AHA	FEB =		
Name of New Registered Agent:	···				20		
New Registered Office Address:	11380 Prosperit	ty Farms Road, #221E			至 <u>U</u>		
	Paliu Beach Gai	Enter Florida Palm Beach Gardens		LORIDA LORIDA	<u>ਹ</u> ੁ		
N. B. A. L. L.	<del></del> ,-	Ciŋ <sup>,</sup>	, Florida	Zip Code	<u>o</u>		

### New Registered Agent's Signature, If changing Registered Agent;

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Manager

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

AMBR = A	uthorized Member		
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Remove
			Change
		<del></del>	□ Add
			O Remove
			Change
<del></del>	<del></del>		
			П Rеточе
			☐ Change
<del></del>			→ Add S
			AU Add S
		<del></del>	FEREZO PARENTE CHANGE OF THE ATTENTION O
<del></del>			o;; ₩
			□ Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change

			<del></del>					
<del></del>					·		<del></del>	
							···	
				<del></del>				
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			_ ·				<del></del> _	
						·		
			-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•			
			<del></del>					
<del>-</del>		<del></del>				<del></del> -	TO CO	2019
				<del> </del>	······································		AH.	83
<del></del>					<del></del>		355	20
			<u> </u>		<del></del>		EO FL	PH 3
<del></del>							- <del>27</del>	3: 49
-				<del></del> ,		<del></del>	<u> </u>	
<del></del> - <del></del> - <del></del>					<del></del>			
ffective date, if	other than the dat listed, the date must be	e of filing:	, L.,			(optional)	)	
	nserted in this block we date on the Depar	VOCA HOL HICCL II	ic annucanie	statutory filing	requiremen	ys after filing ts, this date	្រ) Pឃសលោប will not b	io 605.0 e listed

Page 3 of 3

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Typed or printed name of signee

Lori Landrun

Filing Fee: \$25.00